549 A.3 NB8 Series MCCBP-
NB8-125
General
Curves
Protection degree
Series name
Rated current(A)
Rate voltage (V)

Standards ：GB/T14048.2  IEC60947-2
Certificates ：CCC、CE、CB、RoHS、REACH
Type designation
mm
N           B           8 - 125        2P     C         100
Company
code
Series
code
Tripping
curve
Rated
current  (A)
Frame
size  (A)
MCB Poles
Weight(kg) 0.18/per pole
551 A.3 NB8 Series MCCBP-
Diagram Curve Poles In(A) Icu(kA) Ue(V) Description Code
C 1P 80 10 AC230/240 NB8-125 1P C80A(R) 400551
C 1P 100 10 AC230/240 NB8-125 1P C100A(R) 400552
C 1P 125 10 AC230/240 NB8-125 1P C125A(R) 400553
C 1P 80 10 DC110 NB8-125 1P C80A DC110V(R) 400575
C 1P 100 10 DC110 NB8-125 1P C100A DC110V(R) 400576
C 1P 125 10 DC110 NB8-125 1P C125A DC110V(R) 400577
C 2P 80 10 AC400/415 NB8-125 2P C80A(R) 400557
C 2P 100 10 AC400/415 NB8-125 2P C100A(R) 400558
C 2P 125 10 AC400/415 NB8-125 2P C125A(R) 400559
C 2P 80 10 DC220 NB8-125 2P C80A DC220V(R) 400581
C 2P 100 10 DC220 NB8-125 2P C100A DC220V(R) 400582
C 2P 125 10 DC220 NB8-125 2P C125A DC220V(R) 400583
C 3P 80 10 AC400/415 NB8-125 3P C80A(R) 400563
C 3P 100 10 AC400/415 NB8-125 3P C100A(R) 400564
C 3P 125 10 AC400/415 NB8-125 3P C125A(R) 400565
C 4P 80 10 AC400/415 NB8-125 4P C80A(R) 400569
C 4P 100 10 AC400/415 NB8-125 4P C100A(R) 400570
C 4P 125 10 AC400/415 NB8-125 4P C125A(R) 400571
D 1P 80 10 AC230/240 NB8-125 1P D80A(R) 400554
D 1P 100 10 AC230/240 NB8-125 1P D100A(R) 400555
D 1P 125 10 AC230/240 NB8-125 1P D125A(R) 400556
D 1P 80 10 DC110 NB8-125 1P D80A DC110V(R) 400578
D 1P 100 10 DC110 NB8-125 1P D100A DC110V(R) 400579
D 1P 125 10 DC110 NB8-125 1P D125A DC110V(R) 400580
D 2P 80 10 AC400/415 NB8-125 2P D80A(R) 400560
D 2P 100 10 AC400/415 NB8-125 2P D100A(R) 400561
D 2P 125 10 AC400/415 NB8-125 2P D125A(R) 400562
D 2P 80 10 DC220 NB8-125 2P D80A DC220V(R) 400584
D 2P 100 10 DC220 NB8-125 2P D100A DC220V(R) 400585
D 2P 125 10 DC220 NB8-125 2P D125A DC220V(R) 400586
D 3P 80 10 AC400/415 NB8-125 3P D80A(R) 400566
D 3P 100 10 AC400/415 NB8-125 3P D100A(R) 400567
D 3P 125 10 AC400/415 NB8-125 3P D125A(R) 400568
D 4P 80 10 AC400/415 NB8-125 4P D80A(R) 400572
D 4P 100 10 AC400/415 NB8-125 4P D100A(R) 400573
D 4P 125 10 AC400/415 NB8-125 4P D125A(R) 400574
NB8-125 1P C 80
NB8-125
Poles Curve CurrentMCCB Frame